30 December 1998 Wednesday Race Result

44th Race Starts At: Handicap 16

Prize 1.)6.750 £ 2)2.700 ¢

Silk Result Horse Name Age Sire Dam Weight
1 ASTRASTAR(3) 4yobh  TOKDEMR (GB) - PETONA (GB) 59,5 B.KONUK
2 OZALBEY(1) 6yobh  CAKABEY |- KARACEYLAN 61,5 S.KAYA
3 LATINA®) 5yochm  YOUNG ELITE (GB) - VERSIONLATINE (FR) 56  F.CAKAR
4 CAGATAY(4) 5yochh  CBNTROLINE(GB) - SKINNY DIFFER (IRE) 57,5 Y.TUNC
5 BARAKUDA(7) Gyobh  VILLEROY I(FR) - SIVBELLE (FR) 55  C.DURSUN
6 SOLOGUITAR(8) 5yochh GAPANO- MELODY GRL 54,5 H.KARATAS
7 BUGSBUNNY(9) 5yobm  SIMGE- PRESTANCA (FR) 51 E.YAWZ
8 SHARPHABIT(5) 5yobh  SHARPO(GB)- IDLEDAYS (GB) 555 OKAYA
9 KULHANBEY(2) 4yochh  KEBEN- FIORA SONG 60,5 AKARAKUS

kg,
3.)1.350 ¢

Jockey Owner
HAS. OLCER KDEMR
HAL. DURMUS H.KARATAS
GUR.ERDONMEZ ~ G.ERDONMEZ
ABD. YENICIKAN SED.DEMRAL
NUR. KARDAG K TEKDOGAN
V.C GAKIM AAYDOGDI
A RIZ TEKIN YKILIG
CEMNARIN H.UZUN
RAM KAYALIK ZTOGE

1500 Fiber Sand
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1.36.04

1.36.68

1.36.74

1.36.97

1.37.22

1.37.76

1.40.74

1.41.68

14514

Adana Racecourse (53rd Day)

4)675¢

8

6

10

Late Start RT
81

85

74

77

72

71

64

75

83



